
PINEHURST PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2024

Softball Teams

1. BS#1 6. BM#1

2. BS#2 7. BM#2

3. Alcoballics 8. Crazy BATches

4. Balls Deep 9. PineCoast Pitches

5. Bayou 10. Win or Booze

*First team listed is HOME and will be in the 3rd base dugout*

*All games will be played at Cannon Park Field #1 unless specified otherwise*

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11

6:30pm: BS#1 vs. BS#2 6:30pm: Win or Booze vs. BS#1 6:30pm: PineCoast Pitches vs. Alcoballics 6:30pm: BS#2 vs. Crazy BATches 

7:30pm: Alcoballics vs. Bayou 7:30pm: BS#2 vs. Balls Deep 7:30pm: Win or Booze vs. Bayou 7:30pm: BS#1 vs. Alcoballics

8:30pm: BM#1 vs. PineCoast Pitches 8:30pm: BM#2 vs. Bayou 8:30pm: BM#2 vs. Crazy BATches 8:30pm: Win or Booze vs. Balls Deep

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18

6:30pm: PineCoast Pitches vs. BS#1 6:30pm: BM#2 vs. BM#1 6:30pm: Alcoballics vs. Win or Booze 6:30pm: Balls Deep vs. Bayou

7:30pm: BS#2 vs. Win or Booze 7:30pm: BS#1 vs. Balls Deep 7:30pm: Balls Deep vs. PineCoast Pitches 7:30pm: BS#1 vs. Crazy BATches

8:30pm: Bayou vs. BM#1 8:30pm: Crazy BATches vs. Win or Booze 8:30pm: Bayou vs. Crazy BATches 8:30pm: BS#2 vs. Alcoballics

Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25

6:30pm:  Bayou vs. BS#2 6:30pm: BM#1 vs. Alcoballics 6:30pm: Alcoballics vs. Crazy BATches 6:30pm:  BM#1 vs. BS#1

7:30pm: Balls Deep vs. Crazy BATches 7:30pm: BM#2 vs. BS#2 7:30pm: BM#2 vs. PineCoast Pitches 7:30pm: Alcoballics vs. Balls Deep

8:30pm: BS#1 vs BM#2 8:30pm:  PineCoast Pitches vs. Win or Booze 8:30pm: Win or Booze vs. BM#1 8:30pm: PineCoast Pitches vs. BS#2

Monday, July 29 Tuesday, July 30 Wednesday, July 31 Thursday, August 1

6:30pm: BM#2 vs. Alcoballics 6:30pm: BM#2 vs. Balls Deep 6:30pm: Crazy BATches vs. PineCoast Pitches 6:30pm: Seed 1 vs. Seed 2

7:30pm: BM#1 vs. BS#2 7:30pm: Crazy BATches vs. BM#1 7:30pm: Win or Booze vs. BM#2 7:30pm: Seed 3 vs. Seed 4

8:30pm: Bayou vs. BS#1 8:30pm: Bayou vs. PineCoast Pitches 8:30pm: BM#1 vs. Balls Deep 8:30pm: Seed 5 vs. Seed 6

*Schedule continues on back*



Monday, August 5 Tuesday, August 6 Wednesday, August 7 Thursday, August 8

6:30pm: Seed 7 vs. Seed 8 6:30pm: Seed 6 vs. Seed 7 6:30pm: Seed 4 vs. Seed 5 (G1B) 6:30pm: Seed 2 vs. Seed 3 A (G2A)

7:30pm: Seed 9 vs. Seed 10 7:30pm: Seed 8 vs. Seed 9 7:30pm: Seed 2  vs. Seed 3 (G2B) 7:30pm: Seed 1 vs. Winner G1B (G3B)

8:30pm: Seed 4 vs. Seed 5 8:30pm: Seed 2 vs. Seed 3 8:30pm: Seed 4 vs. Seed 5 (G1A) 8:30pm: Loser G1B vs. Loser G2B (G4B)

Monday, August 12 Tuesday, August 13 Wednesday, August 14 Thursday, August 15

6:30pm: Seed 1 vs. Winner G1A (G3A) 6:30pm: Winner G4B vs. Loser G3B (G6B) 6:30pm: Loser G5B vs. Winner G6B (G7B) 6:30pm: Loser G5A vs.Winner G6A (G7A)

7:30pm: Winner G2B vs. Winner G3B (G5B) 7:30pm: Winner G2A vs. Winner G3A (G5A) 7:30pm: Winner G5B vs. Winner G7B (G8B) 7:30pm: Winner G5A vs. Winner G7A (G8A)

8:30pm: Loser G1A vs. Loser G2A (G4A) 8:30pm: Winner G4A vs. Loser G3A (G6A) 8:30pm: If Necessary (G8B) 8:30pm: If Necessary (G9A)

Monday, August 19 Tuesday, August 20 Wednesday, August 21 Thursday, August 22

Potential Weather Make Ups Potential Weather Make Ups Potential Weather Make Ups Potential Weather Make Ups

**TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE** Be prepared to play any night of the week. Schedule will be updated at the end of the regular season.

*Schedule will change due to inclement 

weather. Plan to extend season and/or 

play on a different night of the week for 

rain make ups*

**Tournament schedule may be modified. Be 

prepared to play any night of the week.

Reflects Rain Out Reflects Change in Schedule Mini Tournament to decide seeding updated 7.2.24

Seeds 1 - 5 will be in Tournament "A"

Seeds 5 - 10 will be in Tournament "B"


